Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board
Monday January 18t, 2021
Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street

Please note: No one will be at the Steele Community Room

Topic: Select Board Meeting
Time: Jan 18, 2021 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/97161080825?pwd=WIFsNXpMMSttVm5xb1FnN2wyTkw0Zz09

7:00pm

7:02pm

7:03pm

7:08pm

7:45pm

9:30pm

Meeting ID: 971 6108 0825
Passcode: 780525

Dial by your location
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

Approve Agenda

Consent Agenda Items
a.) Minutes of the January 11th Meeting
b.) Liquor Licenses for Maplewood Convenience Store, Thatcher Hill LLC

Public

Select Board Items
a.) Consider Town of Waterbury Declaration of Inclusion
b.) Review Draft Annual Meeting Warning

Manager’s Items
a.) Library Budget
b.) Overall Budget Review

Adjourn

Next Meeting: Monday January 25t, 2021


https://zoom.us/j/97161080825?pwd=WlFsNXpMMSttVm5xb1FnN2wyTkw0Zz09

